
Displ Mercury Rising Brad Ruffe CAT22 5637 96.3 1 1

Plani Rosie Tom McNally FSCT 5636 89.6 2 2

Displ Point Blank Ed Sims HTR23 130 96.2 3 3

Displ Arianna Allister James CAT22 15545 96.3 4 4

Displ Spider Pig Joe Lobato CAP22 648 90.8 5 5

Displ Show Me Andy Forrest PRS23 518 96 6 6

Plani Bad JuJU Jim White LI 13848 87 7 7

Displ Wicklow Way Larry Harrington CAT22 216 96.3 8 8

Plani Terry Warren BCN 5208 86.9 9 9

Displ Old Yella Fisk Hayden SJ-21 1795 94.7 10 10

Multi Felix Yarda Solc Wave 92.1 11 11

Displ Patriot David Mair RNG23 455 90.9 12 12

Multi Nacra John Chamberlin N5.8 1108 66.6 13 13

Plani Raider16 Olivier Fleury Raider 15 91.4 14 14

Displ Castaway Richard Mcfadyen PSN26 999 91.2 15 15

Displ Svensk Pojke Don Hoofring CAT22 7694 96.3 16 16

Displ Sky Bird Bill Engle HUNT170 18 92.7 17 17

Plani My Lizzy Stephen Sill LI 14088 87 24.0 DNF 24

Displ Ocean Breeze Larry Landrigan 3 105.7 24.0 DNF 24

Multi Supercat John Drew SC17 68 24.0 DNF 24

Displ Aja Steve Siegfried CAP22 29 90.8 24.0 DNC 24

Displ Black Jack Bill Bill Holstein SJ-21 2430 94.7 24.0 DNC 24

Group Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Elapsed Corrected

Displ Mercury Rising Brad Ruffe CAT22 5637 96.3 1:37:29 1:41:14

Plani Rosie Tom McNally FSCT 5636 89.6 1:31:06 1:41:40

Displ Point Blank Ed Sims HTR23 130 96.2 1:38:52 1:42:46

Displ Arianna Allister James CAT22 15545 96.3 1:39:15 1:43:04

Displ Spider Pig Joe Lobato CAP22 648 90.8 1:35:04 1:44:42

Displ Show Me Andy Forrest PRS23 518 96 1:40:41 1:44:53

Plani Bad JuJU Jim White LI 13848 87 1:31:41 1:45:23

Displ Wicklow Way Larry Harrington CAT22 216 96.3 1:42:52 1:46:49

Plani Terry Warren BCN 5208 86.9 1:33:31 1:47:37

Displ Old Yella Fisk Hayden SJ-21 1795 94.7 1:41:56 1:47:38

Multi Felix Yarda Solc Wave 92.1 1:39:46 1:48:19

Displ Patriot David Mair RNG23 455 90.9 1:41:52 1:52:04

Multi Nacra John Chamberlin N5.8 1108 66.6 1:14:40 1:52:07

Plani Raider16 Olivier Fleury Raider 15 91.4 1:50:35 2:00:59

Displ Castaway Richard Mcfadyen PSN26 999 91.2 1:56:22 2:07:36

Displ Svensk Pojke Don Hoofring CAT22 7694 96.3 2:11:21 2:16:24

Displ Sky Bird Bill Engle HUNT170 18 92.7 2:21:24 2:32:32

Plani My Lizzy Stephen Sill LI 14088 87 DNF

Displ Ocean Breeze Larry Landrigan 3 105.7 DNF

Multi Supercat John Drew SC17 68 DNF
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Trans-Monroe Race 2017

The Lake Monroe Sailing Association

Results are final as of 1800 on March 4

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Group Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN
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